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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2012
Puławy, 9- - 10-6-2012

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 12 lat i starsi
2012-06-09 - 16:53 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 2:18.49 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Debica 2009-06-27
Top LOZP 12 2:31.40 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Debica 2005-07-02
Top LOZP 13 2:28.52 SADŁO, Kamila 00303 Oswiecim 2007-07-07
Top LOZP 14 2:23.88 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Trabzon (TUR) 2011-07-26
Top LOZP 15 2:21.07 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Olsztyn 2012-04-28
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Młodzik

1. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 2:45.81 440 1:21.20 1:24.61
2. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:51.92 395 1:23.18 1:28.74
3. TATARA, Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:53.57 383 1:24.89 1:28.68
4. SIENKIEWICZ, Paula 99 Orka Zamość 2:58.07 355 1:25.96 1:32.11
5. BEŁCZĄCKA, Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 2:58.55 352 1:24.54 1:34.01
6. KOWALECZKO, Aleksandra 99 Olimpia Lublin 3:08.87 297 1:26.60 1:42.27
7. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 3:22.88 240 1:42.98 1:39.90
8. BISZKONT, Katarzyna 00 Avia Świdnik 3:38.18 193 1:48.62 1:49.56

Junior

1. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:32.54 565 1:12.02 1:20.52
2. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:38.70 502 1:14.40 1:24.30
3. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:42.00 472 1:18.56 1:23.44
4. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 2:42.40 468 1:17.08 1:25.32
5. JACNIACKA, Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:43.52 459 1:16.74 1:26.78
6. GOLEŃ, Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:45.75 440 1:19.84 1:25.91
7. KRUK, Urszula 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:52.19 393 1:20.33 1:31.86
8. SADURSKA, Martyna 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:54.70 376 1:25.67 1:29.03
9. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:57.27 360 1:23.35 1:33.92

Open

1. RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 93 Orka Zamość 2:26.37 640 1:08.93 1:17.44
2. WNUK, Sylwia 94 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:32.32 568 1:14.76 1:17.56
3. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:32.54 565 1:12.02 1:20.52
4. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:38.70 502 1:14.40 1:24.30
5. DZIEWA, Aleksandra 96 Lider Chełm 2:41.88 473 1:16.04 1:25.84
6. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:42.00 472 1:18.56 1:23.44
7. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 2:42.40 468 1:17.08 1:25.32
8. JACNIACKA, Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:43.52 459 1:16.74 1:26.78
9. GOLEŃ, Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:45.75 440 1:19.84 1:25.91

10. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 2:45.81 440 1:21.20 1:24.61
11. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:51.92 395 1:23.18 1:28.74
12. KRUK, Urszula 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:52.19 393 1:20.33 1:31.86
13. TATARA, Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:53.57 383 1:24.89 1:28.68
14. SADURSKA, Martyna 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:54.70 376 1:25.67 1:29.03
15. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:57.27 360 1:23.35 1:33.92
16. SIENKIEWICZ, Paula 99 Orka Zamość 2:58.07 355 1:25.96 1:32.11
17. BEŁCZĄCKA, Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 2:58.55 352 1:24.54 1:34.01
18. KOWALECZKO, Aleksandra 99 Olimpia Lublin 3:08.87 297 1:26.60 1:42.27
19. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 3:22.88 240 1:42.98 1:39.90
20. BISZKONT, Katarzyna 00 Avia Świdnik 3:38.18 193 1:48.62 1:49.56

DYSKW. ZYGO, Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin

PK ROMAN, MAGDALENA 99 Muszelka Warszawa 2:46.99 431 1:17.81 1:29.18
PK SKARŻYŃSKA, ALEKSANDRA99 Muszelka Warszawa 2:51.25 399 1:20.47 1:30.78


